
BOYS	BASKETBALL	2018-19	SCHEDULE
Bi-County East Bi-County West Hampshire	South Hampshire	North
SCHOOL SCHOOL SCHOOL SCHOOL
South	Hadley Renaissance Belchertown Greenfield
Ludlow Monson Hopkins Frontier
Palmer Granby Pioneer Mohawk
Easthampton Southwick Mahar Smith	Academy
Hampshire Ware Turners Athol

Bi-County/Hampshire	Crossovers

Belchertown @ South	Hadley Renaissance @ Belchertown
Hopkins @ Ludlow Monson @ Hopkins
Pioneer @ Palmer Granby @ Pioneer
Mahar @ Easthampton Southwick @ Mahar
Turners @ Hampshire Ware @ Turners
Greenfield @ Renaissance South	Hadley @ Greenfield
Frontier @ Monson Ludlow @ Frontier
Mohawk @ Granby Palmer @ Mohawk
Smith	Academy @ Southwick Easthampton @ Smith	Academy
Athol @ Ware Hampshire @ Athol

South	Hadley @ Ludlow Renaissance @ Monson Ludlow @ South	Hadley Monson @ Renaissance
Palmer @ Easthampton Granby @ Southwick Easthampton @ Palmer Southwick @ Granby

Hampshire BYE Ware BYE Hampshire BYE Ware BYE

Ludlow @ Palmer Monson @ Granby Palmer @ Ludlow Granby @ Monson
Easthampton @ Hampshire Southwick @ Ware Hampshire @ Easthampton Ware @ Southwick
South	Hadley BYE Renaissance BYE South	Hadley BYE Renaissance BYE

South	Hadley @ Palmer Renaissance @ Granby Palmer @ South	Hadley Granby @ Renaissance
Hampshire @ Ludlow Ware @ Monson Ludlow @ Hampshire Monson @ Ware

Easthampton BYE Southwick BYE Easthampton BYE Southwick BYE

Thursday, January 3, 19 Friday, February 8, 19

Monday, January 7, 19 Tuesday, February 12, 19

Monday,	December	17,	18 Thursday,	December	20,	18

LEAGUE SCHEDULE LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Thursday, December 27, 18 Tuesday, February 5, 19



Hampshire @ South	Hadley Ware @ Renaissance South	Hadley @ Hampshire Renaissance @ Ware
Ludlow @ Easthampton Monson @ Southwick Easthampton @ Ludlow Southwick @ Monson
Palmer BYE Granby BYE Palmer BYE Granby BYE

Easthampton @ South	Hadley Southwick @ Renaissance South	Hadley @ Easthampton Renaissance @ Southwick
Palmer @ Hampshire Granby @ Ware Hampshire @ Palmer Ware @ Granby
Ludlow BYE Monson BYE Ludlow BYE Monson BYE

Bi-County CROSSOVERS

South	Hadley @ Renaissance Renaissance @ Easthampton
Ludlow @ Monson Monson @ Hampshire
Palmer @ Granby Granby @ South	Hadley
Easthampton @ Southwick Southwick @ Ludlow
Hampshire @ Ware Ware @ Palmer

Renaissance @ Ludlow Hampshire @ Renaissance
Monson @ Palmer South	Hadley @ Monson
Granby @ Easthampton Ludlow @ Granby
Southwick @ Hampshire Palmer @ Southwick
Ware @ South	Hadley Easthampton @ Ware

Palmer @ Renaissance
Easthampton @ Monson
Hampshire @ Granby
South	Hadley @ Southwick
Ludlow @ Ware

Friday, January 25, 19

Monday, January 14, 19 Tuesday, February 19, 19

Thursday, January 17, 19 Tuesday, January 29, 19

Wednesday, January 23, 19 Friday, February 1, 19

Thursday, January 10, 19 Friday, February 15, 19


